## 414000091853

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
JUN - 9 2016 A. LUNT
A. LUNT

Office Use Only



600260853446

06/05/14--01007--026 \*\*155.00

FILED STANK

RECEIVED

14 JUN-5 PH 1:53

CORPDIRÈCT AGE 515 EAST PARK AV TALLAHASSEE, FL 222-1173	ENUE	merly CCRS)	<del></del>		
FILING COVER ACCT. #FCA-23	SHEET				
			•	ئىر.	
CONTACT:	RICKY SOT	<u>.</u>	2	•	
DATE:	06/05/2014		4m =		
REF. #:	9167888				
CORP. NAME: HARRIS FAMILY 4 LLC					
( ) ARTICLES OF INCO	DRPORATION	( ) ARTICLES OF A	MENDMENT	( ) ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION	
( ) ANNUAL REPORT		( ) TRADEMARK/SE	•	( ) FICTITIOUS NAME	
( ) FOREIGN QUALIFIC	CATION	( ) LIMITED PARTN	ERSHIP	(XX) LIMITED LIABILITY	
( ) REINSTATEMENT		( ) MERGER	,	( ) WITHDRAWAL	
( ) CERTIFICATE OF C	CANCELLATION			•	
( ) OTHER:					
( )OTHER.			•		
STATE FEES PR	REPAID WIT	FH CHECK# 70	021417 FOR \$	155.00	
AUTHORIZATIO	ON FOR AC	COUNT IF TO	BE DEBITE	D:	
	COST LIMIT: \$				
•					
PLEASE RETUR	en:				
(XX) CERTIFIED COP		RTIFICATE OF GOO	DD STANDING	( ) PLAIN STAMPED COPY	
Examiner's Initials					

FILEI,

## 2114 JUN -5 PM12-21

## 

ARTICLE I - Name:	LEMITH JEE, 14 Graff				
The name of the Limited Liability Company is:	••				
Harris Family 4 LLC  (Must end with the words "Limited Liability Company, "L.C.," or "LLC.")					
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of the principal of	Tice of the Limited Liability Company is:				
Principal Office Address:	Malling Address:				
3964 Wayarly Road	3964 Wayerly Road				
Owero, NY 13827	Owcco, NY 13827				
The name and the Florida street address of the registered of NRAI Servit Name					
2000 04. 70	rd in i				
1200 South Pine Island Road Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)					
, Plantation	FL 33324				
City	Zīp				
the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obli- Chapte	vice of process for the above stated limited liability company at the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance igations of my position as registered agent as provided for in er 605, F.S.				
NRAI Services, Inc.  By:  Registered Agent's Signatu	re (REQUIRED)				
(CONTINUE	CD)				

Page 1 of 2

#14 JUN -5 DU ...

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY.

ARTICLE IV cont.

Title:

Name and Address:

MGR

Fran M. Harris 2 Chestnut Street Cooperstown, NY 13326

2014 JUN-5 PM 12-2 ARTICLE IV-The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company; <u>Title:</u>
"AMBR" = Authorized Member Name and Address: "MGR" = Manager AMBR Jason T. Harris 2620 Perdue Drive Yestal, NY 13850 Jessica A, McMichael 8110 Cawdor Court AMBR McLean, VA 22102 Rvan D. Harris AMBR 136 Hazel Drive Vestal, NY 13850 AMBR Kevin T. Harris, Jr 1105 Spring Street, Scaule, WA 98104 (Use attachment if necessary) see attached ARTICLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing: (OPTIONAL) (If an effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days after the date of filing.) ARTICLE VI: Other provisions, if any, REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member.
(In accordance with section 605,0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State

Filing Fees:

1 り、A かたる Typed or printed name of signee

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.)

\$ 30,00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

Page 2 of 2